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Hardware Options

X-Y Sample Moving Frame 
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Piston/Stamp Options
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Weight Options

�:�\�W�W�S�`���V�M���Z�[�H�U�K�H�Y�K���^�L�P�N�O�[���[�V���Y�\�U���H�J�J����
�[�V���]�H�Y�P�V�\�Z���Z�[�H�U�K�H�Y�K�Z���H�U�K���Z�W�L�J�P�Ä�J�H�[�P�V�U�Z�!��

1N
1.5N
2N
3N

3.5N
4N
5N
6N

8N
10N
15N
20N
30N


